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Third Biannual Early Career Researchers’ Conference 

MPIPZ | CRAG | JIC 

September 18th – 20th, 2024 

Kloster Steinfeld | MPIPZ 

Poster Session Schedule  

Wednesday, 18th of September 2024 
16:50-17:00     Yellow Poster Flash Talks 

F1 Pedro de los Reyes, MPIPZ 
F2 Craig Dent, MPIPZ 
F3 Xiao Dong, MPIPZ 
F4 Ioannis Kandylas, CRAG 

17:10-18:00       Blue Poster Session 
 Cristina Alcaide Cabello, MPIPZ 
 Raquel Álvarez-Urdiola, CRAG 
 Chunpeng An, MPIPZ 
 Ana Cristina Avila, CRAG 
 Antoine Bouet, CRAG 
 Samuel Bruty, JIC 
 Paloma Cabezas-Blanco, CRAG 
 Pau Casanova-Ferrer, MPIPZ 
 Mehmet Delibaş, MPIPZ 
 Marius Dutrois, MPIPZ 
 Gehad Eid, CRAG 
 Elisenda Feixes Prats, CRAG 
 Aude Geistodt-Kiener, MPIPZ 
 Iván Herrero García, CRAG 
 Nitin Uttam Kamble, JIC 
 Florian Kümmel, MPIPZ 
 Aileen Magilin, JIC 

F1 Pedro de los Reyes, MPIPZ 
F2 Craig Dent, MPIPZ 
F3 Xiao Dong, MPIPZ 
F4 Ioannis Kandylas, CRAG 
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Thursday, 19th of September 2024 

11:50-12:00 Red Poster Flash Talks  
F5 Chidi Afamefule, CRAG 
F6 Silvia Calderone, CRAG 
F7 Johannes Herpell, MPIPZ 
F8 Ayomide Olukorede, JIC 

16:40-16:50 Grey Poster Flash Talks 
F9 Yeshveer Singh, JIC 

F10 Yunchuan Liu, JIC 
F11 Boris Stojilković, JIC 
F12 Cristina Paola Santini Díaz, CRAG 

17:00-18:00       Green Poster Session 
 Haiming Li, CRAG 
 Swati Mahiwal, MPIPZ 
 Hongjun Meng, CRAG 
 Josep Mercadal, MPIPZ 
 Rajesh Chandra Misra, JIC 
 Fabien Nirina Ramamonjy, CRAG 
 Dylan Nunnally Martínez, CRAG 
 Luca Piccinini, CRAG 
 Sara Pinto, MPIPZ 
 Nicole Pradas Ferazzoli, CRAG 
 Wang Qi, MPIPZ 
 Sebastian Samwald, MPIPZ 
 Magdalena Slawinska, MPIPZ 
 Sophie-Asako Xerri, MPIPZ 
 Yulia Yarkhunova-Kreye, MPIPZ 
F5 Chidi Afamefule, CRAG 
F6 Silvia Calderone, CRAG 
F7 Johannes Herpell, MPIPZ 
F8 Ayomide Olukorede, JIC 
F9 Yeshveer Singh, JIC 
F10 Yunchuan Liu, JIC 
F11 Boris Stojilković, JIC 
F12 Cristina Paola Santini Díaz, CRAG 
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Friday, 20th of September 2024 

11:30-12:00 |14:00-15:00 Orange Poster Session and Coffee Break 
Raquel Álvarez-Urdiola, CRAG 
Ana Cristina Avila, CRAG 
Ioannis Kandylas, CRAG 
Antoine Bouet, CRAG 
Chidi Afamefule, CRAG 
Samuel Bruty, JIC 
Silvia Calderone, CRAG 
Paloma Cabezas-Blanco, CRAG 
Ayomide Olukorede, JIC 
Yeshveer Singh, JIC 
Yunchuan Liu, JIC 
Gehad Eid, CRAG 
Boris Stojilković, JIC 
Elisenda Feixes Prats, CRAG 
Cristina Paola Santini Díaz, CRAG 
Iván Herrero García, CRAG 
Nitin Uttam Kamble, JIC 
Aileen Magilin, JIC 
Haiming Li, CRAG 
Hongjun Meng, CRAG 
Rajesh Chandra Misra, JICA 
Fabien Nirina Ramamonjy, CRAG 
Dylan Nunnally Martínez, CRAG 
Luca Piccinini, CRAG 
Sara Pinto, JIC 
Nicole Pradas Ferazzoli, CRAG 
Georgia Yiasoumi, JIC 
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Alphabetical Organization of Posters, sorted by first name:  

Flash 
Poster 
Number 

Name 
Poster 
Flash 
Talks 

First 
Poster 
Session 

Second 
Poster 
Session 

  Aileen Magilin, JIC  Blue Orange 
  Ana Cristina Avila, CRAG  Blue Orange 
  Antoine Bouet, CRAG  Blue Orange 
  Aude Geistodt-Kiener, MPIPZ  Blue  

F8 Ayomide Olukorede, JIC Red Green Orange 
F11 Boris Stojilković, JIC Grey Green Orange 
F5 Chidi Afamefule, CRAG Red Green Orange 
  Chunpeng An, MPIPZ  Blue  

F2 Craig Dent, MPIPZ Yellow Blue  
  Cristina Alcaide Cabello, MPIPZ  Blue  

F12 Cristina Paola Santini Díaz, CRAG Grey Green Orange 
  Dylan Nunnally Martínez, CRAG  Green Orange 

  Elisenda Feixes Prats, CRAG  Blue Orange 
  Fabien Nirina Ramamonjy, CRAG  Green Orange 

  Florian Kümmel, MPIPZ  Blue  
  Gehad Eid, CRAG  Blue Orange 

  Georgia Yiasoumi, JIC  Green Orange 
  Haiming Li, CRAG  Green Orange 
  Hongjun Meng, CRAG  Green Orange 

F4 Ioannis Kandylas, CRAG Yellow Blue Orange 
  Iván Herrero García, CRAG  Blue Orange 

F7 Johannes Herpell, MPIPZ Red Green  
  Josep Mercadal, MPIPZ  Green  
  Luca Piccinini, CRAG  Green Orange 
  Magdalena Slawinska, MPIPZ  Green  

  Marius Dutrois, MPIPZ  Blue  
  Mehmet Delibaş, MPIPZ  Blue  

  Nicole Pradas Ferazzoli, CRAG  Green Orange 
  Nitin Uttam Kamble, JIC  Blue Orange 
  Paloma Cabezas-Blanco, CRAG  Blue Orange 
  Pau Casanova-Ferrer, MPIPZ  Blue  

F1 Pedro de los Reyes, MPIPZ Yellow Blue  
  Rajesh Chandra Misra, JIC  Green Orange 

  Raquel Álvarez-Urdiola, CRAG  Blue Orange 
  Samuel Bruty, JIC  Blue Orange 

  Sara Pinto, MPIPZ  Green  
  Sebastian Samwald, MPIPZ  Green  
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F6 Silvia Calderone, CRAG Red Green Orange 
  Sophie-Asako Xerri, MPIPZ  Green  
  Swati Mahiwal, MPIPZ  Green  
  Wang Qi, MPIPZ  Green  

F3 Xiao Dong, MPIPZ Yellow Blue  
F9 Yeshveer Singh, JIC Grey Green Orange 

  Yulia Yarkhunova-Kreye, MPIPZ  Green  
F10 Yunchuan Liu, JIC Grey Green Orange 

 


